कार्यालय कार्यपालन अभियंता. लोक निर्माण विभाग, दुर्ग संभाग, दुर्ग (छ.ग.)

ज्ञाप क्रमांक - 5857

/शिल्प / 2019-20 / दुर्ग, दिनांक **/** / 07 / 2019

प्रति,

Kings & Queens Internation School Padum Nagar, Bhilai-3 Durg (C.G.)

विषय :-Issuing safty Certificate of Building of KINGS & QUEENS INTERNATION SCHOOL, Padum Nagar, Bhilai-3 Durg.

संदर्भ :-आपका पत्र क्रं. KQIP/PR/19-20/20/दिनांक 14.06.2019

- 00 ---

उपरोक्त विषयांतर्गत संदर्भित पत्र में आपके द्वारा KINGS & QUEENS INTERNATION SCHOOL, Padum Nagar, Bhilai-3 Durg के शाला भवन का सुरक्षा प्रमाण प्रमाण पत्र चाही गई है। अतः उक्त भवन का सुरक्षा प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न कर आपकी ओर प्रस्तुत है।

सहपत्र -: भवन सुरक्षा प्रमाण पत्र।

.नि.वि. दुर्ग संभाग दुर्ग

पृ. क्रमांक -

/ शिल्प / 2019-20

दुर्ग, दिनांक /07/2019

. प्रतिलिपि:-

अनुविभागीय अधिकारी, लोक निर्माण विभाग, उपसंभाग क्रं. 3 दुर्ग की ओर आपके ज्ञाप क्रं. 1354/तक/दुर्ग, दिनांक 05.07.2019 के संदर्भ में सूचनार्थ अग्रेषित।

Ex01-कार्यपालन अभियंता लो.नि.वि. दुर्ग संभाग दुर्ग

Kings & Queens International School Bhilai - 3 / Charoda (C.G.)

Manager Fings & Queens International School Padum Nagar, Bhilai (C.G.)

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

- 4	m (_	
		11		١.
	×	aι		,

Dated:

Certified that the KINGS & QUEENS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (name of the building or premises) at PADUM NAGAR BHILAI-3 CHARODA (address) comprised of 0 (nil) basement(s) and 1(one) (upper floors) owned/occupied by ARIHANT SEWA SAMITI.

Issue	d on	at	by	
Strike out	whichever is not applical	ole	cl	1
	-//	Signature with sea	Execu	uye Engineer
Cranale s	Sub Divisional Officer	Authority:	P.W.D. Durg	Division Durg (C.G.)
	P.W.D. Sub Dn.No3	Designation:		
To,	-1		1,490, 110	
Kings & Qu	eens International Scho	ol		

Padum Nagar Bhilai-3 Charoda
Pin code:- 490021 dist :Durg (C.G)

(Name & address of the Institution)

ENDORSEMENT

The No Objection Cert	ificate issued by department stand cancelled and annulled due to
* ^ ^	(reasons to be recorded)
Va/	(Name and designation of the authorized signatory)

PRINCIPAL (Name a)

Rings & Queens International School (
Bhilai - 3 / Charoda (C.G.)

Manager
Kings & Queens International School
Facury Nagar, Bhilai (C.G.)